
Marawood Conference Meet
Results Overall: JV Boys
Date: 10/11/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Boys

1 Chequamegon-Park Falls 20:59.0131210976335

2 Marathon 21:26.71918161182138

3 Stratford 22:14.421201715145455

Phillips 0

Prentice 0
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Male

1 1366 Noah Fritz 19:50.9Marathon 6:24 min/m1 19
2 1370 Jordan Schloemer 19:59.8Marathon 6:27 min/m2 29
3 1314 Jordon Fulton 20:12.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:31 min/m1 39
4 1461 Sam Schoenfuss 20:24.4Stratford 6:34 min/m1 412
5 1455 Dawson Danen 20:32.3Stratford 6:37 min/m2 510
6 1316 Kale Kielpikowski 20:46.3Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:42 min/m2 69
7 1313 Mason Freiberger 20:50.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:43 min/m3 79
8 1367 Michael Kindlarski 20:58.2Marathon 6:45 min/m3 89
9 1315 David Graf 21:00.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:46 min/m4 910
10 1320 Marcus Vittone 21:02.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:47 min/m5 109
11 1365 Colton Free 21:15.7Marathon 6:51 min/m4 1110
12 1318 Andrew Schienebeck 21:22.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:53 min/m6 129
13 1311 Shawn Dunlavy 21:38.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:59 min/m7 139
14 1460 Addison Schafer 21:43.7Stratford 7:00 min/m3 149
15 1454 Brett Bangart 21:45.8Stratford 7:01 min/m4 159
16 1405 Jackson Tenut 22:06.7Phillips 7:07 min/m1 <511
17 1403 Dawson Hauschild 22:06.9Phillips 7:08 min/m2 <59
18 1364 Lucas Feck 22:15.9Marathon 7:10 min/m5 1611
19 1404 Alex Nieto 22:19.5Phillips 7:12 min/m3 <59
20 1312 Kobe Dyre 22:38.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:18 min/m8 >79
21 1456 Spencer Greipentrog 22:44.5Stratford 7:20 min/m5 1710
22 1369 Owen Marks 22:45.8Marathon 7:20 min/m6 189
23 1368 Chris Kreager 23:00.8Marathon 7:25 min/m7 1912
24 1373 Matt Vandeboom 23:16.7Marathon 7:30 min/m8 >710
25 1371 Garrison Treankler 23:28.9Marathon 7:34 min/m9 >711
26 1372 Nick Van Rixel 23:54.7Marathon 7:42 min/m10 >79
27 1459 Paul Panterodt 24:13.1Stratford 7:48 min/m6 2011
28 1462 Benno Wenzel 24:16.7Stratford 7:49 min/m7 2110
29 1458 Tanner Oertel 24:18.2Stratford 7:50 min/m8 >79
30 1317 Sebastian Nelson 24:45.3Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:59 min/m9 >79
31 1363 Tristen Dehnal 26:18.5Marathon 8:29 min/m11 >710
32 1432 Colton Lake 26:51.5Prentice 8:39 min/m1 <511
33 1319 Micah Schultz 27:29.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:52 min/m10 >711
34 1453 Carson Balz 27:39.4Stratford 8:55 min/m9 >710
35 1433 Noah Schantner 36:25.8Prentice 11:45 min/m2 <511

10/11/18 7:00:19 PM 1 of 1Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Marawood Conference Meet
JV BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:35 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
1 3 1314 Jordon Fulton 20:12.2 3
2 6 1316 Kale Kielpikowski 20:46.3 6
3 7 1313 Mason Freiberger 20:50.7 7
4 9 1315 David Graf 21:00.7 9
5 10 1320 Marcus Vittone 21:02.1 10
6 12 1318 Andrew Schienebeck 21:22.0 12
7 13 1311 Shawn Dunlavy 21:38.9 13
8 20 1312 Kobe Dyre 22:38.4 >7
9 30 1317 Sebastian Nelson 24:45.3 >7
10 33 1319 Micah Schultz 27:29.9 >7

Team name: Team result:38 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 1 1366 Noah Fritz 19:50.9 1
2 2 1370 Jordan Schloemer 19:59.8 2
3 8 1367 Michael Kindlarski 20:58.2 8
4 11 1365 Colton Free 21:15.7 11
5 18 1364 Lucas Feck 22:15.9 16
6 22 1369 Owen Marks 22:45.8 18
7 23 1368 Chris Kreager 23:00.8 19
8 24 1373 Matt Vandeboom 23:16.7 >7
9 25 1371 Garrison Treankler 23:28.9 >7
10 26 1372 Nick Van Rixel 23:54.7 >7
11 31 1363 Tristen Dehnal 26:18.5 >7

Team name: Team result:55 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 4 1461 Sam Schoenfuss 20:24.4 4
2 5 1455 Dawson Danen 20:32.3 5
3 14 1460 Addison Schafer 21:43.7 14
4 15 1454 Brett Bangart 21:45.8 15
5 21 1456 Spencer Greipentrog 22:44.5 17
6 27 1459 Paul Panterodt 24:13.1 20
7 28 1462 Benno Wenzel 24:16.7 21
8 29 1458 Tanner Oertel 24:18.2 >7
9 34 1453 Carson Balz 27:39.4 >7
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Marawood Conference Meet
Results Overall: JV  Girls
Date: 10/11/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 Auburndale 23:27.9865432115

2 Phillips 25:27.619171615119758

3 Marathon 26:04.22221201814131075

4 Edgar 29:56.728272625242312110

Chequamegon-Park Falls 0

Prentice 0

Stratford 0
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Female

1 1288 Annalise Jewell 22:38.7Auburndale 7:18 min/m1 110
2 1295 Taylor Stanton 23:07.7Auburndale 7:27 min/m2 211
3 1292 Autumn Richardson 23:08.6Auburndale 7:27 min/m3 39
4 1290 Anna Kollross 23:33.6Auburndale 7:36 min/m4 412
5 1287 Kimmy Brunton 23:40.8Auburndale 7:38 min/m5 59
6 1296 Alexandra Wolf 23:42.0Auburndale 7:38 min/m6 612
7 1411 Kate Lochner 24:07.2Phillips 7:46 min/m1 712
8 1293 Emmalee Richardson 24:23.9Auburndale 7:52 min/m7 811
9 1406 Stacy Backstrom 24:43.5Phillips 7:58 min/m2 99
10 1380 Lorelie Peters 24:47.0Marathon 7:59 min/m1 1011
11 1323 Alison Smith 24:50.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:00 min/m1 <510
12 1415 Jade Thompson 25:06.5Phillips 8:05 min/m3 1111
13 1322 Eve Folstad 25:09.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:06 min/m2 <59
14 1345 Kiara Tanackovic 25:18.5Edgar 8:09 min/m1 1211
15 1386 Stina Vansvik 25:36.9Marathon 8:15 min/m2 1311
16 1382 Piper Pietrowski 25:52.6Marathon 8:20 min/m3 1410
17 1291 Lillian Onsager 25:53.4Auburndale 8:21 min/m8 >711
18 1413 Megan Otto 25:56.9Phillips 8:22 min/m4 1511
19 1408 Savanah Chuzzles 25:58.1Phillips 8:22 min/m5 169
20 1417 Kirsten Weik 26:03.4Phillips 8:24 min/m6 1712
21 1379 Anika Parks 26:13.4Marathon 8:27 min/m4 189
22 1407 Jayna Carlson 26:17.8Phillips 8:28 min/m7 1911
23 1381 Chentaly Phakithong 26:30.5Marathon 8:33 min/m5 2010
24 1385 Sophie Schalk 26:34.2Marathon 8:34 min/m6 2111
25 1294 Hannah Schulte 26:40.9Auburndale 8:36 min/m9 >711
26 1414 Emma Peterson 26:49.5Phillips 8:39 min/m8 >712
27 1378 Margaret Mouw 26:54.4Marathon 8:40 min/m7 229
28 1376 Sierra Gage 26:54.5Marathon 8:40 min/m8 >711
29 1384 Courtney Rohland 27:18.9Marathon 8:48 min/m9 >710
30 1463 Grace Greenberg 28:01.0Stratford 9:02 min/m1 <510
31 1341 Teresa Hackel 28:12.6Edgar 9:06 min/m2 2311
32 1344 Sydney Streveler 28:26.1Edgar 9:10 min/m3 2412
33 1374 Jaden Carlson 28:40.5Marathon 9:15 min/m10 >710
34 1435 Julia Hora 28:43.9Prentice 9:16 min/m1 <510
35 1346 Mindy Urmanski 28:44.3Edgar 9:16 min/m4 2512
36 1375 Sarah Fritz 28:55.3Marathon 9:19 min/m11 >711
37 1434 Karagan Esterholm 29:00.1Prentice 9:21 min/m2 <511
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Female

38 1464 Paige Kolbeck 29:12.2Stratford 9:25 min/m2 <511
39 1383 Haley Reed 29:29.0Marathon 9:30 min/m12 >712
40 1436 Mintra Sritamakal 29:34.4Prentice 9:32 min/m3 <511
41 1343 Morgan Schilling 30:19.9Edgar 9:47 min/m5 2611
42 1416 Emma Tingo 30:32.0Phillips 9:50 min/m9 >79
43 1377 Juliet Jaquet 31:01.2Marathon 10:00 min/m13 >710
44 1340 Catherine Bergs 31:24.4Edgar 10:07 min/m6 2711
45 1412 Molly Novak 31:25.3Phillips 10:08 min/m10 >79
46 1289 Sarah Karl 31:56.0Auburndale 10:18 min/m10 >711
47 1342 Valerie Myszka 37:10.9Edgar 11:59 min/m7 289
48 1409 Hannah Cooper 38:04.8Phillips 12:17 min/m11 >710
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Marawood Conference Meet
JV  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:15 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 1 1288 Annalise Jewell 22:38.7 1
2 2 1295 Taylor Stanton 23:07.7 2
3 3 1292 Autumn Richardson 23:08.6 3
4 4 1290 Anna Kollross 23:33.6 4
5 5 1287 Kimmy Brunton 23:40.8 5
6 6 1296 Alexandra Wolf 23:42.0 6
7 8 1293 Emmalee Richardson 24:23.9 8
8 17 1291 Lillian Onsager 25:53.4 >7
9 25 1294 Hannah Schulte 26:40.9 >7
10 46 1289 Sarah Karl 31:56.0 >7

Team name: Team result:58 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 7 1411 Kate Lochner 24:07.2 7
2 9 1406 Stacy Backstrom 24:43.5 9
3 12 1415 Jade Thompson 25:06.5 11
4 18 1413 Megan Otto 25:56.9 15
5 19 1408 Savanah Chuzzles 25:58.1 16
6 20 1417 Kirsten Weik 26:03.4 17
7 22 1407 Jayna Carlson 26:17.8 19
8 26 1414 Emma Peterson 26:49.5 >7
9 42 1416 Emma Tingo 30:32.0 >7
10 45 1412 Molly Novak 31:25.3 >7
11 48 1409 Hannah Cooper 38:04.8 >7

Team name: Team result:75 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 10 1380 Lorelie Peters 24:47.0 10
2 15 1386 Stina Vansvik 25:36.9 13
3 16 1382 Piper Pietrowski 25:52.6 14
4 21 1379 Anika Parks 26:13.4 18
5 23 1381 Chentaly Phakithong 26:30.5 20
6 24 1385 Sophie Schalk 26:34.2 21
7 27 1378 Margaret Mouw 26:54.4 22
8 28 1376 Sierra Gage 26:54.5 >7
9 29 1384 Courtney Rohland 27:18.9 >7
10 33 1374 Jaden Carlson 28:40.5 >7
11 36 1375 Sarah Fritz 28:55.3 >7
12 39 1383 Haley Reed 29:29.0 >7
13 43 1377 Juliet Jaquet 31:01.2 >7

Team name: Team result:110 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 14 1345 Kiara Tanackovic 25:18.5 12
2 31 1341 Teresa Hackel 28:12.6 23
3 32 1344 Sydney Streveler 28:26.1 24
4 35 1346 Mindy Urmanski 28:44.3 25
5 41 1343 Morgan Schilling 30:19.9 26
6 44 1340 Catherine Bergs 31:24.4 27
7 47 1342 Valerie Myszka 37:10.9 28
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